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@ UTM / Sheridan Service

Tuesday September 3, 2024 — Tuesday December 3, 2024

Monday

Dep. UTM Dep. Sher

1:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.
9:15 p.m.

Tuesday
Dep. UTM  Dep. Sher
8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.
9:15 a.m. 9:45 a.m.
11:15a.m. 12:15 p.m.
12:15p.m. | 12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m. 1:15p.m.
1:15 p.m. 1:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m. 5:15 p.m.
5:15 p.m. 5:45 p.m.
545p.m. 6:15 p.m.
7:45 p.m. 8:15 p.m.
9:15 p.m.

Wednesday

Dep. UTM  Dep. Sher

Thursday
Dep. UTM @ Dep. Sher
8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.
9:15 a.m. 9:45 a.m.
11:15a.m. 12:15 p.m.
12:45 p.m. 1:15p.m.
1:15 p.m. 1:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m. 5:15 p.m.
5:15 p.m. 5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m. 6:15 p.m.
7:45 p.m. 8:15 p.m.
9:15 p.m.

Sheridan College Orientation - Friday August 30, 2024

Shuttle Bus Departing:

UTM at 12:15 pm

Sheridan College at 5:30 pm

Monday October 14 (Thanksgiving Day)

October 28 - November 1 2024 (Fall reading Week)

There is no service during holidays, University closures, study breaks, exam
sessions, and reading weeks.
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