

## Tuesday September 3, 2024 – Tuesday December 3, 2024

Schedule times are approximate (subject to traffic, weather, etc)

Use the FirstView App to see when the next bus is coming

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday	
Dep. UTM	Dep. Sher	Dep. UTM	Dep. Sher	Dep. UTM	Dep. Sher	Dep. UTM	Dep. Sher
		8:15 a.m.				8:15 a.m.	
		8:45 a.m.				8:45 a.m.	
		9:15 a.m.	9:45 a.m.			9:15 a.m.	9:45 a.m.
		11:15 a.m.	12:15 p.m.			11:15 a.m.	12:15 p.m.
		12:15 p.m.	12:45 p.m.				
		12:45 p.m.	1:15 p.m.			12:45 p.m.	1:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	1:15 p.m.	1:45 p.m.			1:15 p.m.	1:45 p.m.
4:45 p.m.	5:15 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	5:15 p.m.			4:45 p.m.	5:15 p.m.
		5:15 p.m.	5:45 p.m.			5:15 p.m.	5:45 p.m.
5:30 p.m.	6:00 p.m.						
		5:45 p.m.	6:15 p.m.			5:45 p.m.	6:15 p.m.
7:45 p.m.	8:15 p.m.	7:45 p.m.	8:15 p.m.			7:45 p.m.	8:15 p.m.
	9:15 p.m.		9:15 p.m.				9:15 p.m.

## Sheridan College Orientation - Friday August 30, 2024

Shuttle Bus Departing:

UTM at 12:15 pm

Sheridan College at 5:30 pm

**Monday October 14 (Thanksgiving Day)** 

October 28 - November 1 2024 (Fall reading Week)

There is no service during holidays, University closures, study breaks, exam sessions, and reading weeks.